
NSK Campus Utwente
Enschede 1.10.2023

argus

Davied MEERSTRA
Individuals/No club
Omloop : LD
Afstand : 7500m
Tijd : 0:40:24 (5'23"/km)

4/11 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Viktor IOVENKO 0:36:58
2. Joel LEISTRA 0:38:38
3. Wouter FOKKEMA 0:39:06

1. 33 00:01:49 312m 5'49"/km
2. 49 00:02:20 00:04:09 419m 5'34"/km
3. 47 00:01:38 00:05:47 213m 7'40"/km
4. 35 00:01:20 00:07:07 203m 6'34"/km
5. 34 00:02:31 00:09:38 70m 35'57"/km
6. 41 00:01:38 00:11:16 131m 12'28"/km
7. 52 00:02:18 00:13:34 358m 6'25"/km
8. 32 00:01:30 00:15:04 237m 6'20"/km
9. 57 00:02:07 00:17:11 308m 6'52"/km

10. 59 00:00:46 00:17:57 101m 7'35"/km
11. 39 00:01:32 00:19:29 251m 6'07"/km
12. 37 00:01:13 00:20:42 188m 6'28"/km
13. 38 00:03:53 00:24:35 283m 13'43"/km
14. 58 00:01:15 00:25:50 225m 5'33"/km
15. 69 00:01:00 00:26:50 93m 10'45"/km
16. 62 00:01:41 00:28:31 253m 6'39"/km
17. 54 00:02:30 00:31:01 247m 10'07"/km
18. 55 00:01:11 00:32:12 170m 6'58"/km
19. 65 00:01:21 00:33:33 195m 6'55"/km
20. 67 00:00:50 00:34:23 123m 6'47"/km
21. 60 00:02:06 00:36:29 205m 10'15"/km
22. 52 00:00:28 00:36:57 65m 7'11"/km
23. 31 00:02:23 00:39:20 209m 11'24"/km
24. 999 00:01:04 00:40:24 140m 7'37"/km
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